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Replacement module electronics for IB ST (ZF) 24 BDO 8/3-2 A

Your advantages

+ 8 digital outputs
» Nominal current per output: 2 A
 Diagnostic and status indicators

» Connection of actuators in 3-conductor technology

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2754972

1pc

1pc

01

DRI332
4017918063429
157.2 g
113.65¢g
85438999

DE
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Environmental product compliance

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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